EZ RJ45 CAT 6A MOD PLUG
(TOOL-LESS)
Shielded industrial mod plug designed
for field termination without the use of
a crimp tool.
Part#: MP-8P8C6ASSH-EZ-EA
CColours: N/A Unit of Measure: EA
F COMPRESSION CONNECTOR

Colours: Black Unit of Measure: EA
KEYSTONE ADAPTER
6 port high density BIX-type keystone adapter
that is designed to accept any TSOC brand
keystone module and conveniently fits into
the BIX cross connect system.
Part #: TMBX-K6HDBK
CColours: Black Unit of Measure: EA
ETHERNET PATCH PANELS
Horizontal (110) ethernet RJ45 patch
panel designed for installation with any
standard (19”) relay rack.
Part #: TMPP-**8C5EBK (CAT 5E)
Part #: TMPP-**8C6BK (CAT 6)
(** = ports - 12, (** = ports - 12, 24, 48)
Colours: Black Unit of Measure: EA
KEYSTONE PATCH PANELS
Horizontal patch panel plate designed to
accept any TSOC keystone module.
Part #: TMPP-**HDBK
(** = ports - 16, 24, 48)
CColours: Black Unit of Measure: EA
PATCH PANEL MOUNT
Adjustable hinged wall mount bracket is
used to mount any standard 19.0” patch
panel or equipment in a restricted space.
Part #: TMWB-01BKA (1U)
Part #: TMWB-02BKA (2U)
PPart #: TMWB-04BKA (4U)
Part #: TMWB-08BKA (8U)
Colours: Black Unit of Measure: EA
NETWORK RELAY RACK
A 2 post relay rack in a box.
Part #: TMRK-1948BK (48”)